SERMON NOTES

Our Pastors:

Senior Pastor: Dr. Mark Roath mroath@actonbaptist.org
Associate Pastor of Discipleship: David McClure dmcclure@actonbaptist.org
Minister of Music: Mickey Daniel mdaniel@actonbaptist.org
Youth Pastor: Josh Comer jcomer@actonbaptist.org
Children’s Pastor: Scott Eudaley seudaley@actonbaptist.org

Preschool Ministry Coordinator: Sarah Thomas sthomas@actonbaptist.org
Business Administrator: Leslee Toon ltoon@actonbaptist.org
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Sunday, May 15
9:00 am Blended Service
9:00-10:15 am First Hour Sunday School/Newcomers Class in Fellowship Hall
10:05-10:30 am Community Time in Grand Hall
10:30-11:45 am Second Hour Sunday School
10:45 am Modern Worship
4:00 pm Deacon’s Meeting

Tuesday, May 17
9:30 am Women on Mission — Bible Study
10:30 am Caregiver’s Support in 1894 Bldg.
6:00 pm Outreach Visitation in Fellowship Hall
6:30 pm Orchestra Rehearsal

Wednesday, May 18
6:30 am Men’s Prayer Breakfast at Pam’s Too

10:00 am Women’s Prayer Coffee in Fellowship Hall
5:00 pm Wednesday Night Meal - Pizza
6:00 pm Youth Worship
6:00 pm AWANA Program for Preschool & Children - Award Night
6:15 pm Young Adult Bible Study (Titus) Room 205
6:15 pm Pastor Mark Bible Study Fellowship Hall
6:15 pm Women'’s Bible Study (“A Life Well Lived”) Room 203
7:30 pm Adult Choir Rehearsal

Thursday, May 19
10:30 am Precepts (40 Days Prayer)

6:30 pm Grief Share in 1894 Building

THANK YOU! u

To everyone who had a part in making the Hope

Now 22 Revival Event a huge success, for the

impact it made on our community and to the

ministry to the lost. Continue to pray for follow up

efforts.
N

* -4 Wedding Shower —-May 22nd
h\* There is a Wedding shower for

’/ Katrice Johnson and Kanen Smith

Couple is registered at Zola and

&lt from 2-4 pm in the Fellowship Hall.

N
-+ Wal-Mart.

)

If you are visiting with us for the first time, please take a Connection Card from
the pew in front of you, fill it out, and place it in one of the black offering boxes
or drop it off at the Connection Kiosk.

New Mexico Mission
Trip - June 19-24

New Mexico

Mission Trip There are still spots
. available to go to New
- Mexico. Strong Men
needed to cut wood and
y\ une 19th - June 24th to help build a pavilion.
R EA‘PTIST Rock Springs Baptist Church Sign up at actonbap-
CHURCH Gallop, New Mexico tist.com (home page).

Senior Recognition — May 22nd

Senior recognition is Sunday, May
22nd during the Modern service.
Congratulations to this years sen-
iors, Dominick Dakil and Kinsley . e
Allen. Contact Josh Comer at jcom-
er@actonbaptist.org. for more infor-
mation.

SENqu m:‘toumnou serv

WE'RE SO PROUD OF YOU

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL - June 6-10

e Registration for K-5th now available at
actonbaptist.com on home page

e Needs: 400 Bottles of Water
(17+ cases) for family night

e VBS Offering this year is going to our local
Couch Surfers Ministry

e One adult volunteer needed in K-2nd Grades

L CREATED IN CHRIST<DESIGNED FOR GOD'S PURPOSE /

= STI.II]II]S,

The preschool and children departments are in need of clothing to make biblica
| costumes. Please donate earthtone sheets, dress shirts to make costumes

Sunday Report from May 8

General:$28,967.00 YTD:$445,351.52
Building: $1,261.58 YTD:$11,455.34
Designated: $2,477.00

Annie Armstrong:$520.00
YTD:$13,754.00 Goal: $15,000




